
Board of Zoning Appeal Members 
2024 

 

Robert Troike, (Chairperson) 
Email: ratroike@yahoo.com 

Term expires 12-31-24 (Comm. Appt.) 
 

Gwen Rentz, (Vice-Chairperson) 

Email: grentz@starke.in.gov 
Term Expires 12-31-25 (Comm. Appt.) 

 

Denise Cultice, (Executive Secretary) 
Email: dleemarks@hotmail.com  

Term Expires 12-31-25 (Plan. Comm. Appt.)  
 

Mark Allen, (Member)  

Email: mark.allen54@yahoo.com  
Term Expires 12-31-24 (Council. Appt.)  

 

Jason Downs, (Member) 

Email: jtdowns925@gmail.com  
Term Expires 12-31-25 (Comm. Appt.) 

 

Justin Schramm, (Attorney) 

Email: jschramm@schrammlawgrouppc.com 
Term Expires 12-31-22 (BZA appt.) 

 

Boz Williams, (Building Commissioner) 

Email: plancomm75@starke.in.gov 
 

Sabina Landa, (Recording Secretary) 

Email: slanda@starke.in.gov 
 
 
 

Meetings are the second Wednesday of every month at 6:30 p.m. in the county meeting room at 53 E. 
Mound St., Knox, IN 46534. Office phone is 574-772-9176 

slanda@starke.in.gov 


